
VI Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Bytomia  15-16.04.2023  Bytom   MU11-27
Zawodnicy: 11

1

1. BANASZKIEWICZ Adam, Hato Judo

9. WÓJCIK Leon, Aneta Judo Team 00 - 10

2

5. GALIMURKA Piotr, AZS AWF Katowice

3

3. BRODALA Mateusz, UKS Kata Guruma

11. BIŁKO Kosma, UKS Judo Kraków 10 - 00

4

7. OZIEMCZUK Filip, SMS Tychy

5

2. DRABINA Gabriel, SMS Tychy

10. BEREZOWSKI Jakub, KS Gwardia Tychy 00 - 11

6

6. IWANIEC Krzysztof, Klub Judo AZS Opole

7

4. SIENNIAK Wojciech, KS KUZUSHI Kielce

8

8. WIECHA Karol, Aneta Judo Team
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WIECHA

00 - 10
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WIECHA

BRODALA
11 - 00
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WÓJCIK

SIENNIAK

10 - 00
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Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

WÓJCIK Leon, Aneta Judo Team

SIENNIAK Wojciech, KS KUZUSHI Kielce

BANASZKIEWICZ Adam, Hato Judo

WIECHA Karol, Aneta Judo Team

IWANIEC Krzysztof, Klub Judo AZS Opole

BRODALA Mateusz, UKS Kata Guruma

BIŁKO Kosma, UKS Judo Kraków

BEREZOWSKI Jakub, KS Gwardia Tychy


